Date

2021-01-22

2021-09-23

2022-05-27

2022-11-07

2022-12-27

2023-01-07

2023-04-20

2023-07-20

2023-12-27

2024-01-19

2024-07-03

2024-12-10

2025-02-19
2025-03-18

Mileage Description

27433

57210

82133

89094

90690
101929

119945

149731

152555

178491

198251

200337
208106

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Remblokk. voor
Longlife serv.
Ruitewiss. blad A
Int luchtfilter

Uitgebr.insp
Bougie
Longlife serv.

Diverse lampjes

Banden
Luchtfilter
Remvloeistof
Sleutelbatterij
Int luchtfilter
Banden

Vast OH grt.
Remtrommel
Banden
Banden

Diverse lampjes

Band
Sleutelbatterij

Bougie
Ruitewiss. blad A
Vast OH grt.
Diverse lampjes

Banden
Sleutelbatterij
Vast OH grt.
Banden

Ruitewiss.blad V

Luchtfilter
Sleutelbatterij
Bougie
R.Schijf+blokk.V
Vast OH grt.
Banden

Banden

Diverse lampjes
APK zonder beurt

Koplamp unit
Diagn.Eind.Cont



